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SOth ANNUAL REUNION 24 APRTL 1995

ACCOUNTS SUBMITTED TO THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
RE: AUSTRALIA REMEMBERS SUBSIDY

Reunion Catering for 108 attendees
Postage on newsletters "Take Post" which
is notice of meeting and of the Reunion

{

2,850.00

1,70. t0

3,020.10

Receipts

108 subscriptions @ $10
notice of subscriptions was $20
which rvas reduced by the promised
Govt subsidy estimated at $10 a
head

Net Cost

To be funded by
Federal Government
Association funds

In addition to the above costs members of
the committee donated

3 bottles of Whiskey
Name tags and recept books

1,080.00

I,940.10

1,000.00
9,40.10

1,940.10

60.00
20.00

80.00


